Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Catacombs of Cadera
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 45 Count: 12
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 3x Smuggler's Aid [SHD]
3x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 2x Moment of Peace [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Ketsu Onyo [SHD]

House Kast Soldier [SHD]
Kuiil [SHD]

Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Nite Owl Skirmisher [SHD]
Yoda [SOR]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Niima Outpost Constables [SHD]
Zeb Orrelios [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Mace Windu [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]

3x
2X
2X

Repair [SOR]
Force Throw [SOR]
It Binds All Things [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3X
3X

Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/accYkPNnjdsB
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




